
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Nbr 

2 

65 

18 

15 

42 

7 

92 

9 

77 

78 

75 

20 

13 

808 

57 

45 

04 

72 

19 

12 

21 

79 

747 

157 

33 

Name 

Natetan Thongkoat 

Or Pitabutra 

Siraphop Poolsri 

Tawan Tangjitcharoenkul 

Nattawut Komhom 

Nattapon Thandeevanich 

Petcharavut Petchuay 

Puttinat Sinsap 

Sapsatit Srisuwan 

Ussawin Khongtonpaisan 

Mark Kendle 

Narin Chaiklahan 

Panchasab Thongnuam 

Thanit Kaeram 

Apichart Thongwattana 

Worawit Intarat 

Ekachai Pukdeebundit 

Pacharawat Thanasupwarakorn 

Ronnakrit Thiwaphat 

PoYu Chen 

Sirilak Yiengkulchao 

Dethrit Chawiengwong 

Martin Narel 

Junior Samuelconvento 

Colin Butler 

Class 

ST1 

ST1 

ST1 

ST1 

ST1 

ST1 

ST1 

ST1 

ST2 

ST1 

ST2 

ST2 

ST2 

ST1 

ST2 

ST2 

ST2 

ST2 

ST2 

ST2 

ST2 

ST2 

ST2 

ST2 

ST1 

Practice 1 

1:40.447 

1:40.872 

1:41.145 

1:41.888 

1:42.701 

1:42.682 

1:43.414 

1:44.975 

1:46.274 

1:45.561 

1:45.309 

1:45.374 

1:45.594 

1:46.997 

1:47.098 

1:47.962 

1:49.290 

1:48.267 

Practice 2 

1:40.510 

1:40.813 

1:41.379 

1:43.012 

1:42.324 

1:42.396 

1:42.470 

1:43.024 

1:43.279 

1:43.845 

1:44.456 

1:44.636 

1:44.723 

1:45.568 

1:46.884 

1:47.640 

1:47.200 

1:47.136 

1:47.181 

1:48.858 

Fastest 

1:40.447 

1:40.813 

1:40.872 

1:41.145 

1:41.888 

1:42.324 

1:42.396 

1:42.470 

1:42.682 

1:43.279 

1:43.845 

1:44.456 

1:44.636 

1:44.723 

1:45.309 

1:45.374 

1:45.594 

1:46.997 

1:47.098 

1:47.136 

1:47.181 

1:48.267 

Gap 

0.366 

0.059 

0.273 

0.743 

0.436 

0.072 

0.074 

0.212 

0.597 

0.566 

0.611 

0.180 

0.087 

0.586 

0.065 

0.220 

1.403 

0.101 

0.038 

0.045 

1.086 
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Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

Plan B Media BRIC SUPERBIKE 2024 Round 1 

Super Stock 1000 cc. (ST1,ST2) 

Combined Practice 1,2 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 


